
 

Term 1 2022 Sport Calendar  

Week 5 Mon 21 Feb Tue 22 Feb Wed 23 Feb Thur 24 Feb Fri 25 Feb 

  

 

 

 

 

Met North 

Swimming Trials 

 

 
 

 

Week 6 Mon 28 Feb Tue 1 March Wed 2 March Thur 3 March Fri 4 March 
  

 

Boys League Tag 

Training             

3.15 – 4.00pm 

Cross Country 

Training 8am    

(10-12 Years) 

 

 

Girls League Tag 

Training             

3.15 – 4.15pm 

Cross Country 

Training             

3.15 – 4.00pm 

(10-12 Years) 

Week 7 Mon 7 March Tue 8 March Wed 9 March Thur 10 March Fri 11 March 
  

 

Sporting School 

Football :           

Year 1-2 8.00am 

Cross Country 

Training 8am    

(10-12 Years) 

 

 

Girls League Tag 

Training             

3.15 – 4.15pm 

Cross Country 

Training             

3.15 – 4.00pm 

(10-12 Years) Boys League Tag 

Training          

3.15 – 4.00pm 

Week 8 Mon 14 March Tuesday 15 

March 

Wed 16 March Thur 17 March Fri 18 March 

  

 

Sporting School 

Football :           

Year 1-2 8.00am 

Cross Country 

Training 8am    

(10-12 Years) 

Pine Rivers Boys 

AFL Trials 

Cross Country 

Training            

3.15 – 4.00pm 

(10-12 Years) Pine Rivers Girls 

AFL Trials 
Boys League Tag 

Training            

3.15 – 4.00pm 

Pine Rivers 

Basketball Trials 

Girls/ Boys 

Girls League Tag 

Training            

3.15 – 4.15pm 

Week 9 Mon 21 March Tue 22 March Wed 23 March Thur 24 March Fri 25 March 
  

 

Met North Golf 

Trials 

Sporting School 

Football :           

Year 1-2 8.00am 

Cross Country 

Training 8am    

(10-12 Years) 

 

Pine Rivers Touch 

Trials 

Boys/ Girls 

Cross Country 

Training             

3.15 – 4.00pm 

(10-12 Years) 
Boys League Tag 

Training            

3.15 – 4.00pm 

Pine Rivers Netball 

Trials 

 

Girls League Tag 

Training            

3.15 – 4.15pm 

Week 10 Mon 28 March Tue 29 March Wed 30 March Thur 31 March Fri 1 April 

   

Sporting School 

Football :          

Year 1-2 8.00am 

 

School Cross 

Country Trials 

(10-12 Years) 

Met North Girls AFL 

Trials 

 

 

Met North Girls AFL 

Trials 

Boys League Tag 

Training            

3.15 – 4.00pm 

 

Pine Rivers Hockey 

Trials Girls/ Boys 

Met North 

Basketball Trials 

Girls/ Boys 

Girls League Tag 

Training            

3.15 – 4.15pm 


